Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: January 15, 2026

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

761020-21-0046

761020-18-0013

761020-18-0013

761020-18-0013

24-00031

24-00031

785045-07-0183

9/6/2023

6/11/2018

6/11/2018

8/20/2018

9/12/2023

9/12/2023

8/21/2008

CITY

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

Baltimore

District Heights

District Heights

Silver Spring

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

9 Rounds Unknown

MD Ammunition CAL:40 $0.90
11 Rounds Other Ammunition

MD CAL:9 $1.10
25 Rounds Assorted

MD Ammunition CAL:45 $2.50
25 Rounds Smith & Wesson

MD Ammunition CAL:40 $2.50
Glock GMBH 27GENS5 Pistol

MD CAL:40 SN:BVES466 $300.00
13 Rounds Assorted

MD Ammunition CAL:40 $1.30
M.A.C, Upper Receiver Machine

MD Gun CAL:** SN:None $1.00



	Maryland

